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Browns Ferry
14:20:47 Inspection / Activity Plan
03/01/2004 - 09/30/2005

Inspection Activity Title

2,3

1,2,3
1,2,3
1,2,3
1,2,3
1,2,3

EB2-BF1 - UNIT 1 IGSCC SPECIAL PROGRAM

IP 55050 Nuclear Welding General Inspection Procedure
EB2-ISI - UNIT 3 INSERVICE INSPECTION

IP 7111108G Inservice Inspection Activities - BWR
OL PREP - INITIAL OPERATOR LICENSE EXAM PREP

V23214 BROWNS FERRY/EXAMS AT POWER FACILITIES

EB2-BF1 - ELEC CONDUIT / HVAC / SEISMIC I/l INSP

IP 62002 Inspection Of Structures, Passive Components, And Civil Engineering Features At Nuclear F
OL EXAM - INITIAL OPERATOR LICENSE EXAM

V23214 BROWNS FERRY/EXAMS AT POWER FACILITIES

EB1-ELEC - CABLE AMPACITY, INSTALLATION INSP

IP 37550 Engineering
ISFSI - ISFSI CONSTRUCTION

IP 60853 On-Site Fabrication Of Components And Construction On An ISFSI
EB2-HS - HEAT SINK

IP 7111107B Heat Sink Performance
2515/154 - SPENT FUEL MAT. CONTROL & ACCOUNTABILITY

IP 2515/154 Spent Fuel Material Control and Accounting at Nuclear Power Plants
EB2-BF1 - CRD PIPING & INST TUBING SPECIAL PROGRAM

IP 37550 Engineering
EB2-BF1 - INST TUBE, SMALL BORE PIPE SPECIAL PROG

IP 62002 Inspection Of Structures, Passive Components, And Civil Engineering Features At Nuclear F
OL EP - EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS

IP 7111402 Alert and Notification System Testing

IP 7111403 Emergency Response Organization Augmentation Testing

IP 7111404 Emergency Action Level and Emergency Plan Changes

IP 7111405 Correction of Emergency Preparedness Weaknesses and Deficiencies

IP 71151 Performance Indicator Verification
EB2-BF1 - UNIT 1 IGSCC SPECIAL PROGRAM

IP 55050 Nuclear Welding General Inspection Procedure
EB2-BF1 - INST TUBE, SMALL BORE PIPE SPECIAL PROG

IP 50090 Pipe Support And Restraint Systems
EB1-BF1 - SPECIAL PROGRAM SPLICES, FUSES

IP 37550 Engineering

No. of Staff
on Site

2

Planned Dates

Start

03/01/2004

03/08/2004

03/29/2004

04/05/2004

04/26/2004

05/03/2004

05/10/2004

05/17/2004

05/23/2004

06/01/2004

06/01/2004

06/07/2004

06/07/2004

06/07/2004

06/07/2004

06/07/2004

06/07/2004

06/21/2004

07/12/2004

End

03/05/2004

03/11/2004

04/02/2004

04/09/2004

04/30/2004

05/08/2004

05/14/2004

05/21/2004

05/29/2004

06/04/2004

06/04/2004

06/11/2004

06/11/2004

06/11/2004

06/11/2004

06/11/2004

06/12/2004

06/24/2004

07/16/2004

Inspection

Type
Other Routine
Baseline Inspections
Not Applicable
Other Routine
Not Applicable
Core
Other Routine
Baseline Inspections
Safety Issues
Core
Other Routine
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Other Routine

Other Routine

Core

This report does not include INPO and OUTAGE activities.
This report shows only on-site and announced inspection procedures.
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Inspection Activity Title

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3
1,2,3
1,2,3

1,2,3

2,3

2,3
2,3

1,2,3
1,2,3
1,2,3
1,2,3

EB2-BF1 - UNIT 1 IGSCC SPECIAL PROGRAM
IP 55050 Nuclear Welding General Inspection Procedure
LIC RENE - FIRST LICENSE RENEWAL INSPECTION
IP 71002 License Renewal Inspection
EB2-BF1 - U1 SPECIAL PROGRAM (SP) - COATINGS
IP 37551 Onsite Engineering
PS-RP - RAD PROT ALARA & UNIT 1 RESTART REVIEWS
IP 7112102 ALARA Planning and Controls
PS-SEC - SECURITY
IP 7113001 Access Authorization
IP 7113002 Access Control
IP 71151 Performance Indicator Verification
EB1-BF1 - CABLE INSTALLATION, FLEX CONDUIT U1 SP
IP 37551 Onsite Engineering
EB1-BF1 - EQ, THERMAL OVERLOADS U1 SPECIAL PROG
IP 37550 Engineering
EB1-BF1 - ELECTRICAL PROGRAMS
IP 37550 Engineering
LIC RENE - SECOND LICENSE RENEWAL INSPECTION
IP 71002 License Renewal Inspection
EB1-BF1 - FIRE PROTECTION - UNIT 1 PROGRAM REVIEW
IP 37550 Engineering
IP 64704 Fire Protection Program

EB1SSDPC - SSDPC PRE-INSPECTION VISIT
IP 7111121 Safety System Design and Performance Capability
EB1SSDPC - SAFETY SYSTEM DESIGN & PERF. CAPABILITY

IP 7111121 Safety System Design and Performance Capability

IP 7111121 Safety System Design and Performance Capability
EB2-ISI - UNIT 2 INSERVICE INSPECTION
IP 7111108G Inservice Inspection Activities - BWR
PS-RP - RAD PROTECTION OCCUPATIONAL - WEEK 1
IP 7112101 Access Control to Radiologically Significant Areas
IP 7112102 ALARA Planning and Controls
IP 7112202 Radioactive Material Processing and Transportation
IP 71151 Performance Indicator Verification

No. of Staff
on Site

2

Planned Dates

Start

07/12/2004

07/19/2004

08/08/2004

09/07/2004

09/13/2004

09/13/2004

09/13/2004

09/20/2004

10/04/2004

11/01/2004

11/15/2004

11/27/2004
11/27/2004

12/13/2004

01/10/2005
01/24/2005

02/28/2005

02/28/2005
02/28/2005
02/28/2005
02/28/2005

End

07/17/2004

07/23/2004

08/12/2004

09/10/2004

09/17/2004

09/17/2004

09/17/2004

09/25/2004

10/08/2004

11/05/2004

12/03/2004

12/03/2004
12/03/2004

12/17/2004

01/14/2005
01/28/2005

03/04/2005

03/04/2005
03/04/2005
03/04/2005
03/04/2005

Inspection

Type
Other Routine
License Renewal Insj
Core
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Core
Core
Core

License Renewal Insj

Core
Other Routine

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

This report does not include INPO and OUTAGE activities.
This report shows only on-site and announced inspection procedures.
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Inspection Activity Title

1,2,3
1,2,3
1,2,3
1,2,3

2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3
1,2,3

PS-RP - RAD PROTECTION OCCUPATIONAL - WEEK 2
IP 7112101 Access Control to Radiologically Significant Areas
IP 7112102 ALARA Planning and Controls
IP 7112202 Radioactive Material Processing and Transportation
IP 71151 Performance Indicator Verification
EB2-MR - MAINTENANCE RULE
IP 7111112B Maintenance Effectiveness
OL EP - EMERGENCY EXERCISE
IP 7111401 Exercise Evaluation
IP 7111404 Emergency Action Level and Emergency Plan Changes
IP 71151 Performance Indicator Verification
OL PREP - INITIAL OPERATOR LIC EXAM PREP
V23214 BROWNS FERRY/EXAMS AT POWER FACILITIES

No. of Staff
on Site

2

Planned Dates

Start

03/14/2005
03/14/2005
03/14/2005
03/14/2005

04/18/2005
06/06/2005
06/06/2005

06/06/2005

09/19/2005

End

03/18/2005
03/18/2005
03/18/2005
03/18/2005

04/22/2005

06/10/2005

06/10/2005

06/10/2005

09/23/2005

Inspection
Type
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections
Baseline Inspections

Baseline Inspections

Not Applicable

This report does not include INPO and OUTAGE activities.
This report shows only on-site and announced inspection procedures.




